
Patch Cord LC UPC to LC UPC 3.00mm Simplex OM3

Patchcord LC to LC UPC Simplex MPO3 35m

Patch Cord LC UPC to LC UPC 3.00mm Simplex OM3

Variants

35M 

Details

 Product Overview:

Fiber patchcords are used in various applications where high-speed, reliable data
transmission is required, such as telecommunications networks, data centers, and
enterprise networking environments. They are designed to transmit light signals
with minimal loss and distortion, ensuring efficient communication between
optical devices.

Fiber patchcords come in different configurations, including simplex (single fiber)
and duplex (two fibers), and they can be made with different types of optical
fibers, such as single-mode or multi-mode fibers, depending on the specific
requirements of the application.         

It seems like you're looking for a patchcord with specific specifications.

          A patchcord "LC to LC UPC Simplex MPO3 35m" typically refers to a fiber
optic patchcord with the following characteristics:

1.     Connector Types: LC (Lucent Connector) to LC (Lucent Connector)

2.     Polish Type: UPC (Ultra Physical Contact)

3.     Fiber Type: Simplex (single fiber)



4.     Length: 35 meters

5.     MPO3: This could refer to a specific type of multi-fiber connector
commonly used in data center applications.

          This patchcord configuration is commonly used in data center environments
for high-speed data transmission over fiber optic cables.

Patchcord LC to LC UPC Simplex MPO3 35m

S/N Cable Type Cable A Cable B

 
Patchcord LC to LC UPC simplex OM3
35M

   

 
2.0 mm diameter, aqua color, LSZH
sheath
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S/N Cable Type Cable A Cable B

Insertion
Loss

0.10db [db] 0.06db

Return Loss 37.2db [db] 35.7db
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